C O M O
When an alcove space calls for something
extra, the Como delivers with its perfect
lines and uncompromising style.
This unit allows you to play with
proportions and door positioning,
empowering your creativity beyond
the limits of standard design.
Shown Standard with chrome
fittings and short square D handle.
Often specified with a long square D handle.
Full pricing and technical overleaf.
DF-DP164 165DEMI FRAMED HINGED
DF = Demi Framed
DP = Door + Panel
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING166
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
				    Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 DP Code	 PD Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
900mm	 870-900	 DF-DP900 L or R	 DF-PD900 L or R	 £3,039	 £2,532.78
950mm	 920-950	 DF-DP950 L or R	 DF-PD950 L or R	 £3,120	 £2,600.41
1000mm	 970-1000	 DF-DP1000 L or R	 DF-PD1000 L or R	 £3,208	 £2,673.44
1050mm	 1020-1050	 DF-DP1050 L or R	 DF-PD1050 L or R	 £3,284	 £2,736.56
1100mm	 1070-1100	 DF-DP1100 L or R	 DF-PD1100 L or R	 £3,360	 £2,799.68
1150mm	 1120-1150	 DF-DP1150 L or R	 DF-PD1150 L or R	 £3,446	 £2,871.81
1200mm	 1170-1200	 DF-DP1200 L or R	 DF-PD1200 L or R	 £3,517	 £2,930.42
1250mm	 1220-1250	 DF-DP1250 L or R	 DF-PD1250 L or R	 £3,604	 £3,003.45
1300mm	 1270-1300	 DF-DP1300 L or R	 DF-PD1300 L or R	 £3,680	 £3,066.57
1350mm	 1320-1350	 DF-DP1350 L or R	 DF-PD1350 L or R	 £3,761	 £3,134.19
1400mm	 1370-1400	 DF-DP1400 L or R	 DF-PD1400 L or R	 £3,837	 £3,197.31
1450mm	 1420-1450	 DF-DP1450 L or R	 DF-PD1450 L or R	 £3,918	 £3,264.94
1500mm	 1470-1500	 DF-DP1500 L or R	 DF-PD1500 L or R	 £4,000	 £3,333.46
1550mm	 1520-1550	 DF-DP1550 L or R	 DF-PD1550 L or R	 £4,069	 £3,391.17
1600mm	 1570-1600	 DF-DP1600 L or R	 DF-PD1600 L or R	 £4,151	 £3,458.79
DP left hand DP right hand PD left hand PD right hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating